
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

GB_Center Housing7000-112011

GB Top Bearing Cover7000-116012

GB_Input Housing7000-113013

GB_Bottom Housing7000-108014

GB_Frame Spacer Block7000-114015

GB_Input Shaft A7000-106016

GB_Output Shaft7000-107017

1/2" ID x 1 1/8" OD x 5/16" 2RSR8-2RS18

5/8" x 1 3/8" x .344" Ball Bearing 2RSR10-2RS39

Miter Gear12M18210

Jaw Coupling7000-1090211

1 3/4" Spider (Size D)6408K94212

SHCS1/4" - 20 x 1/2" 1213

3/16" x 1" Coil Spring Pin91598A358214

.500" x .750" x .010" Shim 18-8 Stainless98126A453 215

.625" x 1.00" x .010" 18-8 Stainless Shim98126A456216

Dash 131 O Ring - Buna N9452K136317

1/8" NPT Plug1162T370218

.625" x 1.375" Lip Seal5154T34119

.625" x 1.125" Lip Seal5154T330120

1/4" Flat Washer x .031"AN960-416L421

1/4"-28 Stop NutMS21042-4222

1/4"-28 x 1 1/2"AN4-14A223

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

31196 490th Street, Kasota, MN 56050

507-243-3991

sales@gyrotechnic.com            www.gyrotechnic.com

THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION HEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF GYRO TECHNIC INC 

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED TO MANUFACTURE ITEMS FOR USE OR SALE BY ANY OTHER

PERSON OR CONCERN WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF GYRO TECHNIC INC.

PART NAME:

GB-90

PART NUMBER:

GB_90 Assy

13

1

18

2

11

7

5

13

3

11

6

9

Fill with 80/90 gear oil 

to bottom port

Exploded View on Page 2



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

GB_Center Housing7000-112011

GB Top Bearing Cover7000-116012

GB_Input Housing7000-113013

GB_Bottom Housing7000-108014

GB_Frame Spacer Block7000-114015

GB_Input Shaft A7000-106016

GB_Output Shaft7000-107017

1/2" ID x 1 1/8" OD x 5/16" 2RSR8-2RS18

5/8" x 1 3/8" x .344" Ball Bearing 2RSR10-2RS39

Miter Gear12M18210

Jaw Coupling7000-1090211

1 3/4" Spider (Size D)6408K94212

SHCS1/4" - 20 x 1/2" 1213

3/16" x 1" Coil Spring Pin91598A358214

.500" x .750" x .010" Shim 18-8 Stainless98126A453 215

.625" x 1.00" x .010" 18-8 Stainless Shim98126A456216

Dash 131 O Ring - Buna N9452K136317

1/8" NPT Plug1162T370218

.625" x 1.375" Lip Seal5154T34119

.625" x 1.125" Lip Seal5154T330120

1/4" Flat Washer x .031"AN960-416L421

1/4"-28 Stop NutMS21042-4222

1/4"-28 x 1 1/2"AN4-14A223

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

31196 490th Street, Kasota, MN 56050

507-243-3991

sales@gyrotechnic.com            www.gyrotechnic.com

THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION HEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF GYRO TECHNIC INC 

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED TO MANUFACTURE ITEMS FOR USE OR SALE BY ANY OTHER

PERSON OR CONCERN WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF GYRO TECHNIC INC.

PART NAME:

GB-90

PART NUMBER:

GB_90 Assy

12

11

23

21

5

2

22

1

10

17

4

13

8

15

18

9

7

20

13

10

17

16

9

3

13

9

19

11

12

14


